PDS-COVALENCE-PERP-V2-OCT14-AARPS-0664  Page 1 / 1
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
COVALENCE® PERP
Product Information
Repair system for damaged mill-applied PE coating.
Product description: Covalence® PERP is a heat-applied patch which,
in combination with mastic filler, offers an economically effective and
high quality repair system for factory PE pipe coatings damaged

Industries.
PDS-COVALENCE-PERP-V2-OCT14-AARPS-0664  Page 2 / 2
Order information
Covalence® PERP type products are available
 As a kit
 As a roll
Example:
Standard ordering options
PERP-KIT 1 pc PERP patch 170 mm x140 mm with
rounded corners, 1 pc S1137 (50x3x25
mm), 1 pc abrasive paper P60 (150x50
mm), installation instruction
For damaged areas less than 40x70 mm
PERP-170X10,000 Roll of 10 m (32.5 ft) length, 170 mm
(6.75“) width
PERP-425X10,000 Roll of 10 m (32.5 ft) length, 438 mm
(17.25”) width
PERP80-425X1000-PCI
PERP60E-425X10,000PCI
PCI = Permanent Change Indicator
(embossed backing)
S1137-50x3x3000 50 mm (2”) wide, 3 mm (0.12”) thick, 3 m
(10 ft) long
Filler adhesive for PERP + PERP80
Filler adhesive, necessary where PERP
rolls are used. NOTE: 3 rolls of filler per
roll of PERP are recommended.
S1182-50X1X9000 50 mm (2”) wide, 1 mm (0.039”) thick, 9 m
(30 ft) long
Filler adhesive for PERP60E
Fillier adhesive, necessary where
PERP60E rolls are used. NOTE: 3 rolls of
filler per roll of PERP are recommended.
PERP-280X280-05 Kit of 2 pcs PERP-280x140-05 with
punched hole
To be used with HTTE, house tap tee
protection
Epoxy primer